
* Daily Totals may not include all address changes and/or provisional ballots
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Monday, October 21, 2024 835 911 523 736 969 108 241 4323 4,323

Tuesday, October 22, 2024 803 852 517 651 796 101 211 3931 8,254

Wednesday, October 23, 2024 638 744 449 546 714 89 187 3367 11,621

Thursday, October 24, 2024 599 679 461 515 681 107 189 3231 14,852

Friday, October 25, 2024 495 589 379 578 685 86 218 3030 17,882

Saturday, October 26, 2024 156 228 135 174 286 35 110 1124 19,006

Monday, October 28, 2024 481 549 392 486 624 78 176 2786 21,792

Tuesday, October 29, 2024 474 459 313 455 503 65 170 2439 24,231

Wednesday, October 30, 2024 399 375 318 421 538 68 157 2276 26,507

Thursday, October 31, 2024 344 342 250 333 392 43 161 1865 28,372

Friday, November 1, 2024 432 374 354 472 509 78 244 2463 30,835

Saturday, November 2, 2024 175 196 176 269 298 46 135 1295 32,130

Monday, November 4, 2024 553 412 451 706 698 84 218 3122 35,252

Total By Location 6384 6710 4718 6342 7693 988 2417

Absentees Sent 1260

Absentee Received 1,006

Total to date / Turnout 55.50% With Absentee 57.00%

2024 General Election

Early Vote Totals


